DISAG

OpticScore
4 P \\

Schusswert
Anzahl

Volle Ringe

Z'ehn,t‘ei: -

Teiler

Volle Ringe
Zehntel

Teller

Volle Ringe
Zehntel
Teiler ‘

Innenzehner
Volle Ringe

Teiler

Stand:  -‘.

Innenzehner

Innenzehner

Zehntel

Innenzehner

. Marcus Vith
40 Schuss

Name:

Disziplin

Datum 08.08.2025 21:29:31

4

6 10 9 7 10 9 80

102 91 73 101 95 835

601.8 14836 292900 6745 11904

i 7
0.7 7.
19326 38058 54794 2357 2557.8

22
- 23.6

8
82

2219.7

AT TRE

1024.4

Volle Ringe
Zehntel
Teiler : 4213.9

_ Innenzehner

85
8.7 89.7

1800.9

W0 B8 9 8 8 9 9 6

9.9

782.2 838.0 .1519.5 1895.0 2278.8 962.0 13676 3588.0 8703

10 84
10.3 87.8

5567.9

9
94

1233.7

&
11 18

30533 2694.7

10

689.3

9 | 7

11167  2508.1

i 7
100 81 7.8
7487 ) ?364.1 ‘ _2484'9

0

8 83
8.1 86.8

2290.1

8
8.4

2024.2

-9 9 g

1011.4  1497.0

| 8 10 8 7 | 7
85 101 87 75 72
19459 6927 21824@ 27828 30368 : "92'0,

0




4 7‘ 99 8_9, 6 9 8 78

9669 3211.9 10200 23903

Volle Ringe

12302 53419 24317 13716 14583 17966




